BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN
Board of Directors 2018-19

| M

Dan Young Dennis Hopkins Liz Grunch Bill McCullen Ramsey Nichols
Executive Director Asst. Executive Dir. Past-President President Elect President

Plymouth, MI Oakland Christian HS Charlevoix HS DeWitt HS Kalamazoo Central HS
danyoung@bcam.org dhopkins@oaklandchristian.com lgrunch@rayder.net mccullen@dewittschools.net nicholsrd@kalamazoopublic

schools.net

T
Dan Christner Keith Guy Tom Hursey Dorene Ingalls Sal Konkle
BOCCC Rep. Seeding Chairman Director Emeritus Miss Basketball Rep. BCAM's BEST - Girls
Brighton, MI Muskegon HS Okemos, MI St. Ignace HS Marshall HS
cdcfish@gmail.com kguy@mpsk12.net bcamtom@aol.com doreneingalls@hotmail.conr konks1964@att.net

Carrie Lohr Tim Reznich Kevin Richards Todd Sander Tom Valko

College Women's Rep. HOH/Girl's RH Clinic Co-Director Treasurer Hall of Fame Chair
Wayne State Univ. Frankfort HS Grosse Pte South HS Northville HS Marysville, MI
clohr@wayne.edu treznich@frankfort.k12.mi.us coachkrich313@gmail.com todd.sander@gmail.com tomvalko09@gmail.com

George Ward Ric Wesley Amy Heydenburg
Region 1 Director Men's College Rep. Administrative Asst.
Detroit King HS GVSU Midland, MI

gward1220@gmail.com wesleyr@gvsu.edu amy@bcam.org




